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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
13
14
16
17
20

SOUSA Enio Denilso Da S.
ALMEIDA Leonel Sidney De
PASCOAL Otiniel Anderson C
SIBO Declerck
NASCIMENTO Manuel Antonio
CRISTOVAO Domingos Antonio
CASSANGE Henriques D.
PANZO Mayomona
LOURENCO Abeglei Caldeira 
PEDRO Ljliano Patrik V.
DAMBE Denilson Silva Da C.
BARROS Aurio Danilo Da C.
WAKELA Fernando Tchakandja
NHATI Henrique Tiago S.
FONSECA Josuardo Fernandes

Center Back
Goalkeeper
Right Back
Pivot
Left Wing
Right Wing
Left Back
Center Back
Center Back
Right Wing
Center Back
Right Back
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Goalkeeper

21
18
20
21
21
20
21
20
21
20
19
16
21
20
19

 19.9

190
170
160
190
180
170
180
170
180
190
190
170
170
190
180

178.7

80
77
60
87
76
72
71
70
81
77
77
77
74
78
70

 75.1

26

14
14
26
7
35
12

7

6

 16.3

3

20
2
40
1
70
7

11

 19.3

A

B

C

E

D

CRUZ Filipe De Carvalho

NASCIMENTO Marcelino

NAZARE Agostinho

CHILOIA Joao De Andrade

NETO Antonio Manuel

COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

MANAGER

DOCTOR

19/07/1994
10/07/1997
21/02/1995
19/05/1994
15/03/1994
20/07/1995
18/02/1994
14/10/1994
31/01/1994
07/08/1994
11/10/1995
05/11/1998
11/06/1994
28/12/1994
20/01/1996

Birth Date Club

Marinha Guerra
Clube Desp 1 Agosto
Sporting Clube de Luanda
Clube Ferroviario Luanda
Clube Desp 1 Agosto
Sporting Clube De Luanda
Marinha Guerra
Grupo Desportivo Banca
Marinha Guerra
Interclube Benguela
Marinha Guerra
Clube Desp 1 Agosto
Interclube Benguela
Marinha Guerra
Marinha guerra

Replaced Player
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